FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar
TM05/REV03 JAN 0 2 2002

01-10-2002



Docket No.:

DMI-10119/02

▼	▼	
		-

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 10193	19238	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten.	attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
DermMatch, Inc.		
· ~ '\' ~	Name: DermMatch, Inc.	
\ · ` } \ ' \		
\	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 1733 S. Tamiami Trail, Suite 133	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Ottoot / Marious 1700 Of A Bulling III Hilly During 150	
<u> </u>	City: Venice State: FL ZIP: 34285	
☑ Corporation-State Maryland	1 Individual(n) sitimosobio	
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗵 No	Association	
The state of the s	☐ General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership	
★ Assignment	★ Corporation-State Florida	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other	
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative	
	designation is attached:	
Execution Date: November 16, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? I Yes No	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):		
A Trademark Application No.(a)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		
	2,490,431	
Additional numbers at	tached? 🔲 Yes 🗶 No	
THE RESERVOIR OF THE CONTROL OF THE	6. Total number of applications and	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	registrations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	Tegistrations involved	
Name: Imin I Creb D A Deg No 17505		
Name: Irvin L. Groh, P. O. Reg. No. 17,505	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00	
Internal Address: Gifford, Krass, Groh, Sprinkle,		
	★ Enclosed	
Anderson & Citkowski, P.C.		
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 280 N. Old Woodward Avenue, Suite 400	6. Deposit account number.	
	any deficiencies in fee 07-1180	
City: Birmingham State: MI ZIP: 48009		
	LICE THIS SDACE	
01/09/2002 DBYRNE 00000264 2190431 DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
01 FC:481 40.00 OP		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	· -16.6	
Irvin L. Groh	November , 2001	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
ramo or cross organia	·	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002418 FRAME: 0895 **CONFIRMATION OF ASSIGNMENT**

WHEREAS, DermMatch, Inc., a Maryland corporation, is the owner of the

following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

TRADEMARK

REGISTRATION NO.

DATE OF REGISTRATION

DermMatch

2,490,431

September 18, 2001

WHEREAS, DermMatch, a Florida corporation having its principal offices at

1733 S. Tamiami Trail, Suite 133, Venice, Florida 34293, has acquired said registered

trademark.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and

other good and valuable consideration DermMatch, Inc., a Maryland corporation hereby

assigns to DermMatch, Inc., a Florida corporation, all right, title and interest in the

United States in and to said trademark together with the goodwill of the business

symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof.

Signed this 16th day of November, 2001.

DermMatch, Inc.

 $\mathbf{R}\mathbf{v}$

Glenn Prytula, President

DMI-10119/02

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002418 FRAME: 0896

Rogelofa.

For.	Glen A.	Prytuk	Q.,
Cu	ustomer Known	By 71.	P634281613730

Ba.ofa

DMI-10119/02

State of Florida)
) ss
County of Sarasota)

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th day of Novembu, 2001.

Notary Public

My Commission expires:

RECORDED: 01/02/2002

CANDACE E. HAGADORN
MY COMMISSION # DD 056782
EXPIRES: October 29, 2005
Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

TRADEMARK REEL: 002418 FRAME: 0897